Stithians Agricultural Show
Mr D E Brace 17 July 2017

MILKER BA (1/0)

MILKER T (2/2) 1st Hearn's Gorsefield Cylviane, 2nd Hearn's Gorsefield Mystic

MILKER BT (4/4) 1st Griffin-Marlow's Questant Klara, 2nd Calcraft & Day's Leatland Lottie, 3rd
Griffin-Marlow's Questant Rozana

MILKER S/BS (4/4) 1st Owen's Nightshaze Minx, 2nd Owen's Nightshaze Tottie, 3rd Calcraft & Day's
Leatland Heidi

MILKER AN (4/4) 1st Smith's Boscadjack Rozel, 2nd Smith's Boscadjack Marbledmoon, 3rd Smith's
Boscadjack Moccamoon

MILKER GG/BG (11/7) 1st Merrell's Baggerbush Tansy, 2nd Hawke's Tresayes Honeysuckle, 3rd
Jervis's Coppergon Elderflower

MILKER AOV (3/3) 1st Hale's Landsmead Tigerrose, 2nd Calcraft & Day's Leatland Sonya, 3rd
Hale's Landsmead Peppermill

GOATLING BA (0/0)

GOATLING T (1/1) 1st Vickery's Treleth Danika

GOATLING BT (2/2) 1st Griffin-Marlow's Questant Rubee, 2nd Griffin-Marlow's Questant Beerie
GOATLING S/BS (2/2) 1st Calcraft & Day's Leatland Moorag, 2nd Calcraft & Day's Leatland
Honeycombe

GOATLING AN (3/3) 1st Smith's Boscadjack Fiftyshades, 2nd Smith's Boscadjack Florence, 3rd
Connor's Roundswell Holly

GOATLING GG/BG (4/4) 1st Jervis's Coppergon Fennel, 2nd Jelbert's Coppergon Flora, 3rd
Russell's Tresayes lona

GOATLING AOV (0/0)

FEMALE KID BA (0/0)

FEMALE KID T (4/4) 1st Hearn's Gorsefield Madeira, 2nd Vickery's Treleth Dazzle, 3rd Vickery's
Treleth Dinah

FEMALE KID BT (0/0)

FEMALE KID S/BS (2/2) 1st Calcraft & Day's Leatland Hettie, 2nd Owen's Nightshaze Flirt
FEMALE KID AN (7/6) 1st Hawke's Kergohan Moose, 2nd Smith's Boscadjack Fauvic, 3rd Connor's
Roundswell Issy

FEMALE KID GG/BG (9/6) 1st Jelbert's Keigwin Agnes, 2nd Hawke's Kergohan Florence, 3rd
Jelbert's Keigwin Amethyst

FEMALE KID AOV (3/1) 1st Hale's Landsmead Mollymill

BRITISH GOAT SOCIETY AWARDS:

Rosette BIS, CC, IPCC, BCC BS Nightshaze Minx, Res Gorsefield Cylviane

BCC AN Boscadjack Rozel, BCC BA n/f, BCC BT Questant Klara (f), Res Leatland Lottie (f)

BCC BG n/f, BCC GG Baggerbush Tansy, BCC S n/f, BCC T Gorsefield Cylviane (f), Res Gorsefield
Mystic, CM Landsmead Tigerrose,

CHAMPIONSHIP PARADE 1st Nightshaze Minx, 2nd Gorsefield Cylviane, 3rd Landsmead Tigerrose,
4th Gorsefield Mystic, 5th Nightshaze Tottie, 6th Leatland Heidi

BEST GOATLING Leatland Moorag, Res Leatland Honeycombe

BEST FEMALE KID Gorsefield Madeira, Res Kergohan Moose

JUDGES COMMENTS:

An excellent show, with first class facilities and stewarding. Had it rained there was room in the
marquee for several sections of the show to be judged! Nightshaze Minx and Gorsefield Cylviane are
both lovely animals with well attached udders and good milk yields. Leatland Moorag and Leatland
Honeycombe stood out among the goatlings and combined size and quality. Gorsefield Madeira and
Kergohan Moose are very promising kids. | was very pleased to see some of the youngstock that |
had judged at the 2016 Okehampton Show, progressing well.

Goats Name Reg No Yield Fat% Fat% Prot% Prot% Mths PTs Award
AM PM AM PM

Toggenburg (2/2)

Gorsefield Mystic *1 T.006242D 5.45 3.41 4.01 2.81 276 0.8 21.53

Gorsefield Cylviane Q*1 T.006193P 460 376 000 277 000 32 No PM Sample

British Toggenburg (4/4)

Leatland Lottie BT028880D 410 264 320 293 263 0.8 14.77

Questant Klara * BT028643D 445 322 296 216 205 0.6 14.04

Questant Fidget BT028920D 150 322 298 297 270 Not Qualified



Questant Rozana
British Saanen (4/4)
Leatland Heidi Q*
Nightshaze Minx Q*3
Leatland Hilda
Nightshaze Tottie
Anglo Nubian (5/5)
Boscadjack Rozel *
Boscadjack Marbledmoon
Jennings Ghost *
Boscadjack Pasque
Boscadjack Moccamoon

BT028642D

BS042508D
BS043311D
BS043578D
BS043576D

AN034155D
AN034156D
AN035304D
ANO034553D
AN035208D

Golden Guernsey/British Guernsey (15/11)

Baggerbush Tansy
Baggerbush Primrose Q*
Baggerbush Thyme
Tresayes Honeysuckle
Coppergon Daisy
Coppergon Rosie *1
Rosethorn Belle
Coppergon Elderflower
Bosoha Dubonnet
Coppergon Magicmaid Q*
Tresayes Hazel
Rosethorn April

Any Other Variety (6/6)
Landsmead Tigerrose
Agnes *

Landsmead Blacklass
Leatland Sonya *
Landsmead Tigerlily
Landsmead Peppermill

GG009649D
GG008444D
GG009650D
GG009681D
GG009324D
GG008781H
GG009925D
GG009662D
GG008468D
GG008244H
GG009680D
GG009586D

HB077816D
SR029991D
HB078065D
HB076369D
HB074398D
HB075233D

4.55
5.50
4.35
4.25

3.95
4.05
3.40
2.90
2.15

3.60
3.35
3.25

2.70
2.60
2.55

2.30
1.65
2.45
2.20

4.10
3.35
5.00

3.00
3.85

2.59

3.65
3.25
2.42
2.71

4.00
3.77
4.04
3.49
4.38

3.69
3.81
3.45
3.27
3.02
3.68
3.24

2.58
5.21
1.70
2.83

2.68
4.31
2.96
2.92
2.47
2.84

2.77

3.84
2.93
3.27
2.55

3.99
4.11
3.87
4.25
4.42

4.42
4.19
3.47

5.32
4.39
3.76

3.18
4.62
2.85
3.24

3.43
4.59
3.32
4.28
3.44
3.04

2.66

2.52
2.58
2.62
2.98

3.18
3.00
3.64
2.87
3.45

3.37
3.05
3.05
2.78
2.66
2.78
3.14
2.77
2.91
2.80
2.73
2.93

2.65
2.50
2.31
2.52
2.61
2.16

2.54

2.55
2.52
3.00
2.92

3.25
3.18
3.54
2.94
3.34

3.34
3.16
3.09

2.77
2.91
3.17
2.77
3.01
3.01
2.84
2.98

2.76
2.53
2.36
2.54
2.72
2.23

Not Qualified

19.59
18.92
15.55
15.17

17.58
17.54
16.06
12.31
Not Qualified

16.55
14.98
13.00
12.87
11.36
11.23
10.89
10.35
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified

17.02
16.95
16.42
16.16
13.63
11.98



