Mr D E Brace 17 July 2017

MILKER BA (1/0)

MILKER T (2/2) 1st Hearn's Gorsefield Cylviane, 2nd Hearn's Gorsefield Mystic

MILKER BT (4/4) 1st Griffin-Marlow's Questant Klara, 2nd Calcraft & Day's Leatland Lottie, 3rd Griffin-Marlow's Questant Rozana

MILKER S/BS (4/4) 1st Owen's Nightshaze Minx, 2nd Owen's Nightshaze Tottie, 3rd Calcraft & Day's Leatland Heidi

MILKER AN (4/4) 1st Smith's Boscadjack Rozel, 2nd Smith's Boscadjack Marbledmoon, 3rd Smith's Boscadjack Moccamoon

MILKER GG/BG (11/7) 1st Merrell's Baggerbush Tansy, 2nd Hawke's Tresayes Honeysuckle, 3rd Jervis's Coppergon Elderflower

MILKER AOV (3/3) 1st Hale's Landsmead Tigerrose, 2nd Calcraft & Day's Leatland Sonya, 3rd Hale's Landsmead Peppermill

GOATLING BA (0/0)

GOATLING T (1/1) 1st Vickery's Treleth Danika

GOATLING BT (2/2) 1st Griffin-Marlow's Questant Rubee, 2nd Griffin-Marlow's Questant Beerie **GOATLING S/BS (2/2)** 1st Calcraft & Day's Leatland Moorag, 2nd Calcraft & Day's Leatland Honeycombe

GOATLING AN (3/3) 1st Smith's Boscadjack Fiftyshades, 2nd Smith's Boscadjack Florence, 3rd Connor's Roundswell Holly

GOATLING GG/BG (4/4) 1st Jervis's Coppergon Fennel, 2nd Jelbert's Coppergon Flora, 3rd Russell's Tresayes Iona

GOATLING AOV (0/0)

FEMALE KID BA (0/0)

FEMALE KID T (4/4) 1st Hearn's Gorsefield Madeira, 2nd Vickery's Treleth Dazzle, 3rd Vickery's Treleth Dinah

FEMALE KID BT (0/0)

FEMALE KID S/BS (2/2) 1st Calcraft & Day's Leatland Hettie, 2nd Owen's Nightshaze Flirt

FEMALE KID AN (7/6) 1st Hawke's Kergohan Moose, 2nd Smith's Boscadjack Fauvic, 3rd Connor's Roundswell Issy

FEMALE KID GG/BG (9/6) 1st Jelbert's Keigwin Agnes, 2nd Hawke's Kergohan Florence, 3rd Jelbert's Keigwin Amethyst

FEMALE KID AOV (3/1) 1st Hale's Landsmead Mollymill

BRITISH GOAT SOCIETY AWARDS:

Rosette BIS, CC, IPCC, BCC BS Nightshaze Minx, Res Gorsefield Cylviane

BCC AN Boscadjack Rozel, BCC BA n/f, BCC BT Questant Klara (f), Res Leatland Lottie (f)

BCC BG n/f, **BCC GG** Baggerbush Tansy, **BCC S** n/f, **BCC T** Gorsefield Cylviane (f), **Res** Gorsefield Mystic, **CM** Landsmead Tigerrose,

CHAMPIONSHIP PARADE 1st Nightshaze Minx, 2nd Gorsefield Cylviane, 3rd Landsmead Tigerrose, 4th Gorsefield Mystic, 5th Nightshaze Tottie, 6th Leatland Heidi

BEST GOATLING Leatland Moorag, Res Leatland Honeycombe

BEST FEMALE KID Gorsefield Madeira, Res Kergohan Moose

JUDGES COMMENTS:

An excellent show, with first class facilities and stewarding. Had it rained there was room in the marquee for several sections of the show to be judged! Nightshaze Minx and Gorsefield Cylviane are both lovely animals with well attached udders and good milk yields. Leatland Moorag and Leatland Honeycombe stood out among the goatlings and combined size and quality. Gorsefield Madeira and Kergohan Moose are very promising kids. I was very pleased to see some of the youngstock that I had judged at the 2016 Okehampton Show, progressing well.

Goats Name	Reg No	Yield	Fat% AM	Fat% PM	Prot% AM	Prot% PM	Mths	PTs Award
Toggenburg (2/2)								
Gorsefield Mystic *1	T.006242D	5.45	3.41	4.01	2.81	2.76	8.0	21.53
Gorsefield Cylviane Q*1	T.006193P	4.60	3.76	0.00	2.77	0.00	3.2	No PM Sample
British Toggenburg (4/4)								
Leatland Lottie	BT028880D	4.10	2.64	3.20	2.93	2.63	8.0	14.77
Questant Klara *	BT028643D	4.45	3.22	2.96	2.16	2.05	0.6	14.04
Questant Fidget	BT028920D	1.50	3.22	2.98	2.97	2.70		Not Qualified

Questant Rozana	BT028642D	1.10	2.59	2.77	2.66	2.54		Not Qualified
British Saanen (4/4) Leatland Heidi Q*	BS042508D	4.55	3.65	3.84	2.52	2.55	3	19.59
Nightshaze Minx Q*3	BS043311D	5.50	3.25	2.93	2.58	2.52	0.6	18.92
Leatland Hilda	BS043578D	4.35	2.42	3.27	2.62	3.00	0.8	15.55
Nightshaze Tottie	BS043576D	4.25	2.71	2.55	2.98	2.92	0.8	15.17
Anglo Nubian (5/5)	B0010070B	1.20	, .	2.00	2.00		0.0	10.17
Boscadjack Rozel *	AN034155D	3.95	4.00	3.99	3.18	3.25	0.8	17.58
Boscadjack Marbledmoon	AN034156D	4.05	3.77	4.11	3.00	3.18	0.8	17.54
Jennings Ghost *	AN035304D	3.40	4.04	3.87	3.64	3.54	0.8	16.06
Boscadjack Pasque	AN034553D	2.90	3.49	4.25	2.87	2.94	0.8	12.31
Boscadjack Moccamoon	AN035208D	2.15	4.38	4.42	3.45	3.34		Not Qualified
Golden Guernsey/British Guernsey								
Baggerbush Tansy	GG009649D	3.60	3.69	4.42	3.37	3.34	8.0	16.55
Baggerbush Primrose Q*	GG008444D	3.35	3.81	4.19	3.05	3.16	1	14.98
Baggerbush Thyme	GG009650D	3.25	3.45	3.47	3.05	3.09	0.4	13.00
Tresayes Honeysuckle	GG009681D	3.40	3.27	3.23	2.78	2.88	0.6	12.87
Coppergon Daisy	GG009324D	2.70	3.02	5.32	2.66	2.77	0.6	11.36
Coppergon Rosie *1	GG008781H	2.60	3.68	4.39	2.78	2.91	0.8	11.23
Rosethorn Belle	GG009925D	2.55	3.24	3.76	3.14	3.17	0.8	10.89
Coppergon Elderflower	GG009662D	2.65	3.46	3.20	2.77	2.77	8.0	10.35
Bosoha Dubonnet	GG008468D	2.30	2.58	3.18	2.91	3.01		Not Qualified
Coppergon Magicmaid Q*	GG008244H	1.65	5.21	4.62	2.80	3.01		Not Qualified
Tresayes Hazel	GG009680D	2.45	1.70	2.85	2.73	2.84		Not Qualified
Rosethorn April	GG009586D	2.20	2.83	3.24	2.93	2.98		Not Qualified
Any Other Variety (6/6)								
Landsmead Tigerrose	HB077816D	4.10	2.68	3.43	2.65	2.76	3	17.02
Agnes *	SR029991D	3.35	4.31	4.59	2.50	2.53	3.6	16.95
Landsmead Blacklass	HB078065D	5.00	2.96	3.32	2.31	2.36	0.4	16.42
Leatland Sonya *	HB076369D	4.30	2.92	4.28	2.52	2.54	8.0	16.16
Landsmead Tigerlily	HB074398D	3.00	2.47	3.44	2.61	2.72	3.6	13.63
Landsmead Peppermill	HB075233D	3.85	2.84	3.04	2.16	2.23	0.4	11.98